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Reports :: Bid Array

Current Scenario _E Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report
corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists
in Microsoft Excel.

ComBINENET.

Item Information

BEOS | Commodity Material Commodity Material Solicitation Item Destination City, Unit of Measure | Quantity (Order
ID Group Description Number State (UoM) UOM) Labels Bid 1
Vendor Name | FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
Plant Name | \e CRETE,NE
1 PORK, FROZEN PORK CHOPS BNLSFRZ | 4 Nampa, ID L8 38,000.000 R
PKG-40/1 LB Offer Price $3.4600
Quantity
Awarded 0.000
Vendor Name | FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
Plant Name | \e CRETE,NE
2 PORK, FROZEN PORK CHOPS BNLSFRZ | 5 Nampa, ID L8 38,000.000 e
PKG-40/1 LB Offer Price $3.4700
Quantity
Awarded 38,000.000
Vendor Name | FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
Plant Name | \e CRETE,NE
3 PORK, FROZEN PORK CHOPS BNLSFRZ | ¢ Nampa, ID L8 38,000.000 e
PKG-40/1 LB Offer Price $3.4800
Quantity
Awarded 0.000
Vendor Name |FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
Plant Name ;;ERCMRLS_I\IIEDNII:EOODS-CRETE
4 PORK, FROZEN PORK CHOPS BNLSFRZ | g INDIANAPOLIS, IN | LB 38,000.000 e
PKG-40/1 LB Offer Price $3.4400
Quantity
Awarded 38,000.000
Vendor Name |FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
Plant N
5 PORK, FROZEN E%ﬁgﬂo&s BNLSFRZ 1400 Kansas City, MO LB 38,000.000 ' 2t NaME | NE CRETE,NE

Offer Price $3.4100
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6 PORK, FROZEN
z PORK, FROZEN
8 PORK, FROZEN
9 PORK, FROZEN
10 PORK, FROZEN
11 PORK, FROZEN
12 PORK, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000003257 1 14291906867p=reports bid array;menu=1318

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

100

110

110

120

140

160

180

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

HAUPPAUGE, NY

CAGUAS, PR

LAFAYETTE, IN

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

38,000.000

20,640.000

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
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38,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4100
38,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4300
38,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4300
38,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4500
38,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900

0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4600

4/23/2015
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13 PORK, FROZEN
14 PORK, FROZEN
15 PORK, FROZEN
16 PORK, FROZEN
17 PORK, FROZEN
18 PORK, FROZEN
19 PORK, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000003257 1 14291906867p=reports bid array;menu=1318

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

190

210

220

230

250

260

280

MUNCIE, IN LB
FORT WAYNE, IN LB
LOUISVILLE, KY LB
CINCINNATI, OH LB
EDGEWOOD, KY LB
LEXINGTON, KY LB

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY |LB

17,360.000

22,280.000

8,120.000

7,600.000

10,000.000

28,000.000

16,000.000

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
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20,640.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4600
17,360.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4600
10,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4600
28,000.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900

4/23/2015
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20 PORK, FROZEN
21 PORK, FROZEN
22 PORK, FROZEN
23 PORK, FROZEN
24 PORK, FROZEN
25 PORK, FROZEN
26 PORK, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000003257 1 14291906867p=reports bid array;menu=1318

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

290

300

320

330

350

360

370

LOUISVILLE, KY

MAYFIELD, KY

EDGEWOOD, KY

LEXINGTON, KY

BLOOMINGTON, IN

EVANSVILLE, IN

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

16,000.000

6,000.000

10,000.000

28,000.000

10,080.000

13,040.000

14,880.000

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
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0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4700
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4700
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4900

4/23/2015
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27 PORK, FROZEN
28 PORK, FROZEN
29 PORK, FROZEN
30 PORK, FROZEN
31 PORK, FROZEN
32 PORK, FROZEN
33 PORK, FROZEN

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000003257 1 14291906867p=reports bid array;menu=1318

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ
PKG-40/1 LB

390

400

410

430

440

450

470

GARY, IN LB

INDIANAPOLIS, IN LB

SOUTH BEND, IN LB
GARY, IN LB
SOUTH BEND, IN LB

TERRE HAUTE, IN LB

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY |LB

7,680.000

17,280.000

13,040.000

15,000.000

13,480.000

9,520.000

16,000.000

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
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0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4700
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4700
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4700
0.000

FARMLAND FOODS, INC.

FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
NE,CRETE,NE

$3.4800
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Quantity
Awarded 16,000.000

Vendor Name | FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE

Plant Name
NE,CRETE,NE
34 PORK, FROZEN PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ 480 LOUISVILLE, KY LB 16,000.000
PKG-40/1 LB Offer Price $3.4800
Quantity
Anarded 16,000.000
Vendor Name | FARMLAND FOODS, INC.
FARMLAND FOODS-CRETE
Plant Name | \r CRETE,NE
35 PORK, FROZEN PORK CHOPS BNLSFRZ | 49 MAYFIELD, KY L8 6,000.000 R
PKG-40/1 LB Offer Price $3.4800
Quantity
Anarded 6,000.000

© Copyright 2003-2015 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 199.128.222.114 at 2015-04-22 11:18:06 EDT

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000003257 1 14291906867p=reports bid array;menu=1318 4/23/2015
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Current Scenario _E Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation
Number

2000003257

2000003257

2000003257

2000003257

2000003257

Last logged in from 199.128.222.114 at 2015-04-22 11:18:06 EDT

Vendor Name Plant(s)

FARMLAND FARMLAND FOODS-
FOODS, INC. CRETE NE,CRETE,NE
FARMLAND FARMLAND FOODS-
FOODS, INC. CRETE NE,CRETE,NE
FARMLAND FARMLAND FOODS-
FOODS, INC. CRETE NE,CRETE,NE
FARMLAND FARMLAND FOODS-
FOODS, INC. CRETE NE,CRETE,NE
FARMLAND FARMLAND FOODS-
FOODS, INC. CRETE NE,CRETE,NE

Material

USDA
LOLA

Description Code

110380

110380

110380

110380

110380

Material Description(s)

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ PKG-
40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ PKG-
40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ PKG-
40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ PKG-
40/1 LB

PORK CHOPS BNLS FRZ PKG-
40/1 LB

© Copyright 2003-2015 All Rights Reserved

Delivery
Period(s)

2015-09-01 -
2015-09-15

2015-07-01 -
2015-07-15

2015-09-16 -
2015-09-30

2015-07-16 -
2015-07-31

2015-08-01 -
2015-08-15

Unit of
Measure

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

Max
Quantity

2

Page 1 of 1

ComBINENET.

Awarded
Quantity

2.000

2.000

2.000

1.000

3.000

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Percent View
Utilized Bids

100.00% | [View]

100.00% | [View

100.00% | [View]

100.00% | [View]

100.00% | [View

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000003257 1 14291906867p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403 4/23/2015



